10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG.
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

5 September 1984

EXAMINER HEARING

IN THE MATTER OF:

Application of Sun Exploration and CASE
Production Company for an unorthodox 8334

well location,

BEFORE: Gilbert P. Quintana,

Lea County, New Mexico.

Examiner

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING

APPEARANCES

For the 0il Conservation
Division:

For the Applicant:

Charles E. Roybal

Attorney at Law

Energy and Minerals Dept.

525 Camino de Los Marquez

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

W. Thomas Kellahin
Attorney at Law

KELLAHIN & KELLAHIN

P. O. Box 2265

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

MR. QUINTANA: We'll call next
Case 8334.

MR. ROYBAL: Case 8334. Appli-
cation of Sun Explorétion and Production Company for an un-
orthodox well location, Lea County, New Mexico.

MR. KELLAHIN: Mr. Examiner,
Case 8334 was previously heard by the examiner on August
22nd, and the transcript and testimony and exhibits are pre-
sented for the examiner at that hearing, and we corrected
the footage location and would like you to render an order
based on the prior testimony and record.

MR. QUINTANA: Are there any
other testimony or appearances in Case 83347

If not, Case 8334 will be taken

under advisement.

(Hearing concluded.)




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CERTIVFICATE

I, SALLY W. BOYD, C.S.R., DO HEREBY CERTIFY
that the foregoing Tfanscript of Hearing before the 0il Con-
servation Division was reported by me; that the said tran-
script is a full, true, and correct record of the hearing,

prepared by me to the best of my ability.

m\ \D-%ou‘é Col—

ki H
. MW\, . Examiner
Oil Conservation Division




