1	STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2	STATE LAND OFFICE BLDG. SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
3	5 September 1984
4	EXAMINER HEARING
5	
6	
7	
8	IN THE MATTER OF:
9	Application of Sun Exploration and CASE Production Company for an unorthodox 8334
10	well location, Lea County, New Mexico.
11	
12	BEFORE: Gilbert P. Quintana, Examiner
13	TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING
14	
15	
16	APPEARANCES
17	
18	
19	For the Oil Conservation Charles E. Roybal Division: Attorney at Law
20	Energy and Minerals Dept. 525 Camino de Los Marquez
21	Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
22	For the Applicant: W. Thomas Kellahin Attorney at Law
23	KELLAHIN & KELLAHIN P. O. Box 2265 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
24	Sanca re, New Mexico 6/301
25	
25	

Г

1	2
2	
3	MR. QUINTANA: We'll call next
4	Case 8334.
5	MR. ROYBAL: Case 8334. Appli-
6	cation of Sun Exploration and Production Company for an un-
	orthodox well location, Lea County, New Mexico.
7	MR. KELLAHIN: Mr. Examiner,
8	Case 8334 was previously heard by the examiner on August
9	22nd, and the transcript and testimony and exhibits are pre-
10	sented for the examiner at that hearing, and we corrected
11	the footage location and would like you to render an order
12	based on the prior testimony and record.
13	MR. QUINTANA: Are there any
14	other testimony or appearances in Case 8334?
	If not, Case 8334 will be taken
15	under advisement.
16	
17	(Hearing concluded.)
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	

Γ